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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AFZAL 

SEYYED ATEEQ ABBAS SHAH 

KALEEM ARIF 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

SHAH ROOZ QAMAR ABBAS 

USMAN ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

WAQAS AHMED 

ZOHAIB NASRULLAH 

ASIF NAWAZ 

SARFRAZ NAWAZ 

GHULAM HAIDER 

SHAHID REHMAN 

GULFAM HAYDER 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

AFZAL ALI

SEYYED MAHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MAQBOOL AHMAD

NUSRAT ALI

NASRULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

NAWAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SHAUQAT ALI

ABDUL KAREEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

49600321

49600286

49600721

49600126

49600479

49600627

49600062

49600654

49600738

49600392

49600297

49600159

49600504

49600577

49600097

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

JHANG

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

23 Case #  95G2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

FAISAL SAEED 

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN 

KHALID AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD FOURQAN 

MUHAMMAD IHSAN 

JAWAID IQBAL 

MIR HAIDER HAYAT 

SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAYYAT

MUHAMMAD

HAJI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

HAQ NAWAZ

MIR MUHAMMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

49600153

49600879

49600576

49600441

49600032

49600276

49601017

49600191

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

23 Case #  95G2020

24

25

26

27

28

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ 

MUZAFAR ABBAS 

SHAH FAHD HUSSAIN SHAH 

SAMI ULLAH 

WAQAS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

ABDUL RASHEED

IBRAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

1

2

3

4

5

49600280

49600105

49600443

49600015

49600266

FAISALABAD

JHANG

JHANG

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 3 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (FAISALABAD REGION)    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE

23 Case #  95G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

ARSLAN SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD RAEES ZAFAR 

ADNAN SIDDIQUE 

TARIQ SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

IHTISHAM ASHRAF 

MUNIB UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NOOR AHMED ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

ABDUL WAHID

HASHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD KHALEQ

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

49600232

49600279

49600308

49600240

49600541

49600486

49600050

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS FAROOQ 
FAROOQ AHMAD

1 49600044 JHANG FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


